ADAM SMITH
IN BEIJING

Lineages of the Twenty-First Century

—

GIOVANNI ARRIGHI

\

VERSO
London « New York



CONTENTS

List of Figures
Preface and Acknowledgments

Introduction

Part I: Adam Smith and the New Asian Age

1 Marx in Detroit, Smith in Beijing

2 The Historical Sociology of Adam Smith

3 Marx, Schumpeter, and the “Endless”
Accumulation of Capital and Power

Part II: Tracking Global Turbulence

4 The Economics of Global Turbulence
5 Social Dynamics of Global Turbulence
6 A Crisis of Hegemony

Part III: Hegemony Unraveling

7 Domination without Hegemony

8 The Territorial Logic of Historical Capitalism

9 The World State that Never Was

Part IV: Lineages of the New Asian Age
10 The Challenge of “Peaceful Ascent”

11 States, Markets, and Capitalism, East and West
12 Origins and Dynamic of the Chinese Ascent

Epilogue
Bibliography
Index

ix
xi

13
40

69

99
121
149

175
211
250

277
309
351

379
390
409





