ADAM SMITH IN BEIJING

Lineages of the Twenty-First Century

GIOVANNI ARRIGHI



CONTENTS

List of Figures	ix
Preface and Acknowledgments	xi
Introduction	1
Part I: Adam Smith and the New Asian Age	
1 Marx in Detroit, Smith in Beijing	13
2 The Historical Sociology of Adam Smith 3 Marx, Schumpeter, and the "Endless"	40
Accumulation of Capital and Power	69
Part II: Tracking Global Turbulence	
4 The Economics of Global Turbulence	99
5 Social Dynamics of Global Turbulence	121
6 A Crisis of Hegemony	149
Part III: Hegemony Unraveling	
7 Domination without Hegemony	175
8 The Territorial Logic of Historical Capitalism	211
9 The World State that Never Was	250
Part IV: Lineages of the New Asian Age	
10 The Challenge of "Peaceful Ascent"	277
11 States, Markets, and Capitalism, East and West	309
12 Origins and Dynamic of the Chinese Ascent	351
Epilogue	379
Bibliography	390
Index	409